

							SALENBIEN TRUCKING & EXC., INC. 9217 ANN ARBOR RD DUNDEE, MI 48131		GREAT LAKES DEMOLITION CO 1787 SR 510 VICKERY, OH 43464	
REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
9	301	8" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG 64-22, AS PER PLA	65	CU YD	\$300.00	\$19,500.00	\$401.35	\$26,087.75	\$400.00	\$26,000.00
		PAVEMENT TOTAL:				\$19,500.00		\$26,087.75		\$26,000.00
		DRAINAGE								
10	611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	5	FEET	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$27.60	\$138.00	\$14.00	\$70.00
11	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	130	FEET	\$30.00	\$3,900.00	\$25.30	\$3,289.00	\$14.00	\$1,820.00
12	611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	45	FEET	\$35.00	\$1,575.00	\$32.20	\$1,449.00	\$20.00	\$900.00
13	611	10" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	30	FEET	\$38.00	\$1,140.00	\$37.95	\$1,138.50	\$20.00	\$600.00
14	611	12" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	90	FEET	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$36.80	\$3,312.00	\$22.00	\$1,980.00
15	611	12" CONCRETE CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	80	FEET	\$45.00	\$3,600.00	\$48.30	\$3,864.00	\$60.00	\$4,800.00
16	611	15" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	30	FEET	\$55.00	\$1,650.00	\$44.85	\$1,345.50	\$55.00	\$1,650.00
17	611	18" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	20	FEET	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$43.70	\$874.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00
18	611	12" CONDUIT, TYPE B, AS PER PLAN	320	FEET	\$50.00	\$16,000.00	\$55.20	\$17,664.00	\$50.00	\$16,000.00
19	611	18" CONDUIT, TYPE B, AS PER PLAN	40	FEET	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$64.40	\$2,576.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00
20	611	MANHOLE 3, WITH CB LID, AS PER PLAN	1	EACH	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,729.60	\$1,729.60	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
21	611	CATCH BASIN 2-3, AS PER PLAN	11	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$1,439.80	\$15,837.80	\$1,800.00	\$19,800.00
22	611	CATCH BASIN 2-4, AS PER PLAN	1	EACH	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,925.10	\$1,925.10	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
23	611	INSPECTION WELL	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$57.50	\$57.50	\$400.00	\$400.00
		DRAINAGE TOTAL:				\$70,865.00		\$55,200.00		\$57,420.00

							SALENBIEN TRUCKING & EXC., INC. 9217 ANN ARBOR RD DUNDEE, MI 48131		GREAT LAKES DEMOLITION CO 1787 SR 510 VICKERY, OH 43464	
REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
		MISCELLANEOUS								
24	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LUMP	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$345.00	\$345.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
25	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	1	LUMP	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,840.00	\$1,840.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
26	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,380.00	\$1,380.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
27	630	REMOVAL, STORAGE OR RE-ERECTION OF SIGNS AND SUPPORTS	1	LUMP	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$57.50	\$57.50	\$500.00	\$500.00
		MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL:				\$14,000.00		\$3,622.50		\$10,500.00
		PROJECT TOTAL:				\$125,583.00		\$100,641.75		\$105,287.00

							CRESTLINE PAVING & EXC. 1913 NEBRASKA AVE TOLEDO, OH 43607		GEO. GRADEL CO. 3135 FRONT ST TOLEDO, OH 43605	
REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
9	301	8" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG 64-22, AS PER PLA	65	CU YD	\$300.00	\$19,500.00	\$275.00	\$17,875.00	\$375.00	\$24,375.00
		PAVEMENT TOTAL:				\$19,500.00		\$17,875.00		\$24,375.00
		DRAINAGE								
10	611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	5	FEET	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$55.00	\$275.00	\$10.60	\$53.00
11	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	130	FEET	\$30.00	\$3,900.00	\$32.00	\$4,160.00	\$15.10	\$1,963.00
12	611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	45	FEET	\$35.00	\$1,575.00	\$52.00	\$2,340.00	\$79.60	\$3,582.00
13	611	10" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	30	FEET	\$38.00	\$1,140.00	\$68.00	\$2,040.00	\$90.40	\$2,712.00
14	611	12" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	90	FEET	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$61.00	\$5,490.00	\$103.00	\$9,270.00
15	611	12" CONCRETE CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	80	FEET	\$45.00	\$3,600.00	\$62.00	\$4,960.00	\$91.00	\$7,280.00
16	611	15" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	30	FEET	\$55.00	\$1,650.00	\$95.00	\$2,850.00	\$129.00	\$3,870.00
17	611	18" CONDUIT, TYPE C, AS PER PLAN	20	FEET	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$138.00	\$2,760.00
18	611	12" CONDUIT, TYPE B, AS PER PLAN	320	FEET	\$50.00	\$16,000.00	\$104.00	\$33,280.00	\$115.00	\$36,800.00
19	611	18" CONDUIT, TYPE B, AS PER PLAN	40	FEET	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$182.00	\$7,280.00	\$180.00	\$7,200.00
20	611	MANHOLE 3, WITH CB LID, AS PER PLAN	1	EACH	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,733.18	\$3,733.18	\$1,865.00	\$1,865.00
21	611	CATCH BASIN 2-3, AS PER PLAN	11	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$2,175.00	\$23,925.00	\$1,220.00	\$13,420.00
22	611	CATCH BASIN 2-4, AS PER PLAN	1	EACH	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00
23	611	INSPECTION WELL	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
		DRAINAGE TOTAL:				\$70,865.00		\$95,043.18		\$92,725.00

							CRESTLINE PAVING & EXC. 1913 NEBRASKA AVE TOLEDO, OH 43607		GEO. GRADEL CO. 3135 FRONT ST TOLEDO, OH 43605	
REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
		MISCELLANEOUS								
24	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LUMP	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00
25	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	1	LUMP	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00
26	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,430.00	\$5,430.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
27	630	REMOVAL, STORAGE OR RE-ERECTION OF SIGNS AND SUPPORTS	1	LUMP	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
		MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL:				\$14,000.00		\$24,130.00		\$18,350.00
		PROJECT TOTAL:				\$125,583.00		\$156,986.18		\$180,518.50